:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7147816

Aug 21, 2023 - 06:08 (UTC)

In epoch 223,369 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 766971 - 0.015179515 ETH®
25.31 USD

2 766972 - 0.015188244 ETH®
25.32 USD

3 766973 - 0.015161542 ETH®
25.28 USD

4 766974 - 0.015155141 ETH®
25.27 USD

S 766975 - 0.015162694 ETH®
25.28 USD

6 766976 - 0.015174039 ETH&®
25.30 USD

7 766977 - 0.015176760 ETH®
25.30 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/7147816
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/223369
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/766971
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/766972
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/766973
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/766974
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/766975
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/766976
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/766977

B
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=

Validator Id

766978

766979

766980

766981

766982

766983

766984

766985

766986

Validator Id

528773

Amount

- 0.015215136
25.37 USD

- 0.015146717
25.25 USD

- 0.015199645
25.34 USD

- 0.015111321
25.19 USD

- 0.015247979
25.42 USD

- 0.015198462
25.34 USD

- 0.015214772
25.37 USD

- 0.015137549
25.24 USD

- 0.015203908
25.35 USD

Amount

+ 0.038399483
64.03 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/766978
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/766979
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/766980
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/766981
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/766982
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/766983
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/766984
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/766985
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/766986
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/528773

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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